Westminster Child Development Center
2025-2026 School Calendar

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

April

May

June

25
28

24, 25

25

10-14
13
27,28

1"
24-2¢6
31

1,2
19
28-30

16

4-8
11-15
15
25

22-26

Independence Day-WECEP
Closed

WECEP Staff In-Service
WNS Parent Kick Off Night

Labor Day - WECEP Closed
WNS First Day
Backpack Blessings

Trunk or Treat

Election Day — WECEP Closed
Staff In-Service

Fall Conferences

Cardigan Day

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Caroling
Christmas Break - WECEP Closed
New Year's Break - WECEP Closed

New Year's Break - WECEP Closed

MLK Day - WECEP Closed
W, TH, F - WNS Conferences

WNS In-House Registration
WNS Community Registration
President’s Day — WECEP Closed

Good Friday - WECEP Closed

Teacher Appreciation Week
CDC Spring Conferences

WNS Last Day

Memorial Day - WECEP Closed

PreK Graduation
Barefoot School - WECEP Closed




