Westminster Child Development Center 2025-2026 School Calendar

July	4	Independence Day-WECEP Closed
August	25 28	WECEP Staff In-Service WNS Parent Kick Off Night
September	1 2 24, 25	Labor Day – WECEP Closed WNS First Day Backpack Blessings
October	25	Trunk or Treat
November	4 10-14 13 27, 28	Election Day – WECEP Closed Staff In-Service Fall Conferences Cardigan Day Thanksgiving Break
December	11 24-26 31	Christmas Caroling Christmas Break – WECEP Closed New Year's Break – WECEP Closed
January	1, 2 19 28-30	New Year's Break – WECEP Closed MLK Day – WECEP Closed W, TH, F - WNS Conferences
February	3 4 16	WNS In-House Registration WNS Community Registration President's Day – WECEP Closed
April	3	Good Friday – WECEP Closed
May	4-8 11-15 15 25	Teacher Appreciation Week CDC Spring Conferences WNS Last Day Memorial Day – WECEP Closed
June	5 22-26	PreK Graduation Barefoot School – WECEP Closed